Ch. 204 2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

L.A11.02 Administrative Services
General Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

THOMAS B. FINAN CENTER

ML04.01 Services and Institutional Operations
General Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

OPERATIONS OFFICE

NE01.02 Division of Administrative Services
General Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

VA01.02 Administrative Services
General Fund Appropriation

Call-Back Pay
MILITARY DEPARTMENT

MARYLAND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY

DHO01.06 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

" DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

LA11.02 Administrative Services
General Fund Appropriation

- 1220 -

2,000

125

2,000
2,000

2,354

500

4,500




