2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

LA11.02	Administrative Services General Fund Appropriation	2,000
DE	PARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE	
·	THOMAS B. FINAN CENTER	
ML04.01	Services and Institutional Operations General Fund Appropriation	125
	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES	
	OPERATIONS OFFICE	
NE01.02	Division of Administrative Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,000 2,000
	DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE	
VA01.02	Administrative Services General Fund Appropriation	2,354
Call-Back Pay		
	MILITARY DEPARTMENT	
MARYLAND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY		
DH01.06	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	500
	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE	
	OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	
LA11.02	Administrative Services	
	General Fund Appropriation	4,500